Grastenen 2026

Lag 1

Gert Précenth
Erik Wiss

Goran Valfridsson
Daniel Nabo
Tobias Carlstedt

Lag 4
Linnea & The Ladies

Datum Vecka
Tis 20/1 4
Tis 27/1 5
Tis 3/2 6
Tis 10/2 7
Tis 17/2 8
Tis 24/2 9
Tis 3/3 10
Tis 10/3 11
Tis 17/3 12

Lag 2

Emma Moberg
Lennart Johansson
Johan Andersson
Rolf-Inge Karlsson

Lag 5

Olle Nabo

Petter Svartling
Mattias Moberg

Peter Nero

Bana A
1-2
5-6
3-5

3-1
5-4
2-3

1-4

Bana B
3-4
2-4
6-1

5-2
3-6
1-5

2-6

Lag 3

Anders Blom
Marcus Johansson
Alfons Johansson
Joakim Stark

Olle Moberg

Lag 6
Lag Bystrom

Isansvar
1
2
3

N B R O U



