

# Gråstenen 2026

## Lag 1

**Gert Précenth**  
Erik Wiss  
Göran Valfridsson  
Daniel Nåbo  
Tobias Carlstedt

## Lag 2

**Emma Moberg**  
Lennart Johansson  
Johan Andersson  
Rolf-Inge Karlsson

## Lag 3

**Anders Blom**  
Marcus Johansson  
Alfons Johansson  
Joakim Stark  
Olle Moberg

## Lag 4

**Linnea & The Ladies**

## Lag 5

**Olle Nåbo**  
Petter Svartling  
Mattias Moberg  
Peter Nero

## Lag 6

**Lag Byström**

Datum	Vecka	Bana A	Bana B	Isansvar
Tis 20/1	4	1-2	3-4	1
Tis 27/1	5	5-6	2-4	2
Tis 3/2	6	3-5	6-1	3
Tis 10/2	7			
Tis 17/2	8	3-1	5-2	5
Tis 24/2	9	5-4	3-6	6
Tis 3/3	10	2-3	1-5	1
Tis 10/3	11	4-6		4
Tis 17/3	12	1-4	2-6	2